AIE Artist Roster 
Mini Grant
Check web site links:
Arkansasarts.com/programs/aie 

Crafts

Barbara Cade

fiber, paper

Hot Springs, AR  
501-262-4065

cade@ipa.net
Peter Lippincott

clay

Fort Smith, AR  
479-785-2169
peter@mudpuppy-studios.com
Nina Louton

clay

Hot Springs, AR  

501-622-3100
501-767-5271

ndlouton@hotmail.com
Laura Phillips

clay; Visual Arts: painting

Roland, AR

501-364-1412
501-868-5827

Phillipsle@archildrens.org
Susan Sanders

clay, fiber, paper, mixed media, jewelry

Taylor, AR 

479-225-0661
artmomma@yahoo.com
Kelley Wilkes

clay
Fayetteville, AR

479-521-3171
milkymod@hotmail.com
Jim Young

clay: pottery

Rogers, AR
417-789-3345

vanhollow@yahoo.com
www.vanhollowpottery.com
Dance

Heather Burns Chappell

ethnic/jazz/folk

Norman, OK

405-325-6831

405-464-3680

heathergburns@yahoo.com
Lucy DuBose

modern, choreography

Little Rock, AR 

501-661-1799

lucydubose@sbcglobal.net
Sandy Furrer

folk

Little Rock, AR

501-821-4746

skfurrer@att.net
Rebecca Hahn

general

Eureka Springs, AR

479-244-5114
removement77@cox.net
Bill Hastings

ballet, modern, choreography

Ridgewood, NJ

201-637-2601

201-857-3533

Hud359@aol.com
Catherine Bays Kyle

ballet, jazz, modern, choreography

Rogers, AR  

479-644-9642
rickkyle@swbell.net
Sue Schroeder

modern

Houston, TX  

713-862-5530
770-714-3125

sues@severaldancerscore.org
Ana Lilia Suffle’

ethnic/jazz, modern, choreography

El Paso, TX  

915-496-8200

915-494-8344
asuffle@episd.org
KouaKou (Angelo) Yao

ethnic/jazz/folk

Eureka Springs, AR

479-244-5425

479-363-9373

afriqueaya@sbcglobal.net
Folk Arts
Arlynn K. Mirvis (Lynnie)

storytelling, children’s theater

Memphis, TN

901-767-3848

901-485-9841

Lynnie_mirvis@msn.com
Gwendolyn Twillie, Ph.D

dance, music, theater, storytelling

Little Rock, AR  

501-225-1595

twillie01@aol.com
Literature
John Brandi

poetry
El Rito, NM  

505-581-0073

johnbrandi@cybermesa.com
Paula Martin Morell

fiction, non-fiction, poetry, creative writing

Little Rock, AR

501-372-7976

501-772-7602
pmorell@hotmail.com
Oda Mulloy

Literature: fiction, non-fiction; poetry;creative writing

Folk arts: storytelling

Fayetteville, AR

479-521-4279

Oda_mulloy@sbcglobal.net
Poets In The Streets
fiction, non-fiction, poetry, creative writing

Little Rock, AR  
501-541-0681
poetsinthestreets@gmail.com
Clayton Scott

poetry

Fayetteville, AR 
479-414-5116
poetrymovement@juno.com
Media Arts
Tom Hansell

film ,video, audio

Creston, NC 

606-633-1968

828-262-7730

thansell@appalshop.org
Michad Holliday

film, video

Searcy, AR

501-682-4174

501-786-7335

michadholliday@hotmail.com
Juli Jackson

film ,audio ,video, computer
Paragould, AR

818-212-7225

870-573-6682

contact@julijackson.com
Michael Merritt
film, video, audio, computer technology

Little Rock, AR  

501-588-1624
merritt@knowstrings.com
Nicki Newburger

Film, video, audio

Memphis, TN  
901-270-1195

Nicki_newburger@yahoo.com
Will O’Loughlen
film, video, audio

Los Angeles, CA
310-975-4211
woloughlen@gmail.com
Pell Osborn

video, audio, animation

Charleston, MA  

617-242-2228

617-242-1222

Posborn@motionart.org
Ozark Foothills Filmfest, Inc.
film, video

Locust Grove, AR

870-251-1189

ozarkfilm@wildblue.net
www.ozarkfoothillsfilmfest.org
www.ttauri.org
Music
Tim Anthony
general

Little Rock, AR 
501-541-9823
501-375-2711

Anthony_tim@hotmail.com
Arkansas Philharmonic

chamber, orchestra, symphony
Bentonville, AR

479-251-1591

hsmardo@cox.net
www.arkansasphilharmonic.org
Arkansas Symphony Orchestra

chamber, orchestral, symphony

Little Rock, AR  

501-666-1761 ext 129

info@arkansassymphony.org
www.arkansassymphony.org
Helen Bankston

folk

Baton Rouge, LA

225-753-7917

hmbankston@cox.net
Marc-Andre’ Bougie

chamber, orchestral, symphony

Texarkana, AR

870-773-3401

870-772-4628

Mabougie1@yahoo.com
Michael Eubanks

jazz, solo/recital
Little Rock, AR

501-376-0802

501-753-5233
meubanks@michael-eubanks.com
Felice Farrell

chamber, solo/recital, orchestral-solo/coaching strings
Little Rock, AR 

501-529-1635

501-664-1530

cellotunes@hotmail.com
Gary & Lisa Gazaway

new,ethnic,jazz, popular, rock, 
folk, blues
Pocahontas, AR  

870-810-2570

870-892-8138

euphonicmedia@suddenlink.net
Bill Haymes

popular, folk, songwriting
Nashville, TN  

615-665-2222

Billh615@yahoo.com
Essie “the blues lady” Neal

blues, folk

Little Rock, AR  

501-897-5423

Bobby.neal@sbcglobal.net
Mandi Shephard Harper

choral, solo, recital, opera,

musical theatre

Benton, AR
501-231-7606

mandishephard@yahoo.com
www.myspace.com/mandishepard
Lorenzo Smith

band, chamber, jazz, blues, orchestral, popular

Little Rock, AR

501-225-6962

501-227-6576

csmc87@aol.com
South AR Symphony

chamber, solo/recital, orchestral, symphony

El Dorado, AR

870-862-0521

sasoexecdirector@sbcglobal.net
www.southarkansassymphony.org
William Worden
ethnic, solo/recital
Shirley, AR

501-723-4085

spiritsongs@msn.com
Photography
Kathy Clements

photograms, 35mm photography

Batesville, AR  

870-793-5970

kandlclements@suddenlink.net
Lisa Burton Tarver

35mm photography

El Dorado, AR 

870-862-5474
870-866-6970
lisaburtar59@yahoo.com
Theater
Arkansas Repertory Theatre

 general

Little Rock, AR  

501-378-0445 
ncapri@therep.org
sessman@therep.org
Collin Brown

general

Anchorage, AK  

907-279-2557
907-903-5188
ozarkcollin@gmail.com
Ruthann Curry Browne

general

opera

music theater

Conway, AR

501-328-5809

501-328-5797

kba@conwaycorp.net
Patricia Carreras

general, mime, puppet, children’s, mask, physical comedy, improvisation, clown
Memphis, TN  

901-268-3981
psc3ps@gmail.com
Bonner Dison

general

Jonesboro, AR  

870-219-0912
bonnerdrama@hotmail.com
Agnolia Gay
general; creative writing

Little Rock, AR

501-447-1471

501-247-6721

abgay@comcast.net
agnolia.gay@lrsd.org
April Gentry-Sutterfield

general

Literature:playwriting, poetry

Little Rock, AR

501-372-4939
aprilgentrysutterfield@gmail.com
Rebecca Hahn

general

Eureka Springs, AR 

479-244-5114
removement77@cox.net
Colleen Means

general

El Dorado, AR

870-862-5474

870-866-5055

colleen@saac-arts.org
Kassie Misiewicz
general, children’s, contemporary, experimental
Fayetteville, AR

866-331-3681
479-200-1811

Kassie@triketheatre.org
Haley Nix Phillips

general, children’s

El Dorado, AR

870-875-1401

Phillips-w@sbcglobal.net
Patricia Relph, Ph.D.

general, folk arts

Fayetteville, AR  

479-942-0380
479-521-0123

prelph@waltonartscenter.org
Holli Rubin/Bits n Pieces

Puppet Theatre

puppet, children’s

Dover, FL
813-659-0659

813-659-0189

bitsnpieces@tampabay.rr.com
www.puppetworld.com
Jason Suel

general, puppet
Springdale, AR

479-422-9958

jason@triketheatre.org
Tricycle Theater for Youth
(TRIKE)
General
Bentonville, AR

866-331-3681

info@triketheatre.org
Jan Wolfe

puppet, children’s

Little Rock, AR

501-447-3800

501-661-0458

j.wolfe4@comcast.net
Wood & Strings Theatre

puppet

Centerville, TN  

931-729-9911

clarissa@woodandstrings.net
Visual Arts
Maribeth Anders

experimental ,painting,

sculpture; 

Crafts: clay

glass, mixed media

Little Rock, AR
501-812-2785

501-346-3363

maribethanders@gmail.com
Lin Chen
painting

Charleston, AR

479-674-4435

chenken@pinncom.com
Karen Sue Cooper

experimental, graphics, painting, sculpture

El Dorado, AR  

870-864-5071
870-814-8427
mosaicmask@hotmail.com
Hamid Ebrahimifar

painting, sculpture

Crafts: clay, paper, wood, mixed media

Little Rock, AR  

501-772-1666

501-663-4396

hahafar@yahoo.com
Kelly Emerson
experimental, graphics, painting, sculpture

Jonesboro, AR 

870-275-4230
870-219-0167

kellybemerson@yahoo.com
Ginny Headrick

experimental, painting

Fayetteville, AR 
479-806-3060
gheadri@gmail.com
Wilma Hinds

painting, mixed media, graphics

Photography
Murfreesboro, AR  

870-285-2971

paintismyworld@yahoo.com
Richard Jenkins

comics, caricature, animation

405-850-0316 
Cambridge, MA

Rjenkins@studiohijinx.com
Johnce Parrish

general

Glenwood, AR

870-356-2153

johnceparrish@yahoo.com
Tela Arrington Webb
painting ,sculpture
El Dorado, AR

870-918-4037

Telawebb@sbcglobal.net
Elizabeth Weber

general

Crafts: general

Little Rock, AR

501-541-5728

501-280-0226

weber@mysoulspath.com
Interdisciplinary
Shawn Adair

Visual Arts; Media Arts
Van Buren, AR  

479-461-7944

479-471-7134

seasaw28@sbcglobal.net
Judith Dierkes

Crafts: fiber, paper

Visual arts: experimental, graphics, painting
Memphis, TN  

901-761-7383

jabdart@aol.com
Multidisciplinary

Zinse Agginie

Dance: folk/ethnic

Theatre: general

Folk arts: general

Little Rock, AR 
501-912-5807
zinsaggin@gmail.com
Maria Botti-Villegas

Visual Arts, Dance
Music

El Dorado, AR 

870-862-5474

870-862-5557

Marjo5646@sbcglobal.net
Repha Buckman

Theatre: general, directing, puppet

Literature: playwriting, poetry, short stories

Crafts: mixed media

Hope, AR  

870-777-8200; 870-777-5154
rephabuckman@yahoo.com
Monica Cai

Music; Movement;

Visual arts; Crafts;

Storytelling

Little Rock, AR 

501-658-2828

501-868-1818

monicacai88@yahoo.com
Angela Cooper

general

Olive Branch, MS

901-413-8937

662-893-2927

angeleye_35@hotmail.com
Delta Wolf Trap

Dance; Music;

Theatre: general

West Memphis, AR

870-732-6260

abarton@crittendenarts.com
janine.earney@crittendenarts.org
Nahsechay Dipo

Visual arts/Crafts: African adornment arts

Folk arts: music

Lancaster, TX 

214-207-5233

972-228-4047

abbanisi@airmail.com
contract@gaskiyascompound.com
www.gaskiyascompound.com
hal evans

general, classic

Spring, TX 

281-734-8314

troupedjour@yahoo.com
Robert Ford

Literature: playwriting

Theatre: general

Fayetteville, AR  

479-445-6333
bobaford@hotmail.com
bob@theatresquared.org
Monica Gomez

Literature: Creative writing

Music

Movement: T’ai chi/Chi gung
El Paso, TX 

915-584-9298

monica@monicagomez.com
Jonelle Grace-Lipscomb
Theatre: acting, directing

Literature: playwriting

Fayetteville, AR  
479-444-3050
479-521-2023
jglipscomb@cox.net
jonelle.lipscomb@fayar.net
JoAnn Kaminsky

Theatre: puppet, mask
Visual Arts: painting

Crafts: clay, paper, mixed media

Fayetteville, AR  

479-442-0557
479-443-2077

kjo_ann@hotmail.com
Melinda LaFevers

Crafts: general

Folk Arts: general

Humanities: history

Searcy, AR  

501-279-0075

501-230-8758

mlaf@sbcglobal.net
Glenna McBride

Visual Arts: printmaking, papermaking, book arts

Eufaula, OK 
918-689-5362

918-617-1689 
rtstglena@yahoo.com
Laura McNerney

Visual Arts; Crafts; Folk Arts; Bonsai/Gardening; Integrated Arts/Sciences

Franklin, AR

870-847-2181
manideva2003@yahoo.com
Eden Miller

Visual Arts

Theatre

Rogers, AR  

479-790-4915

ihcr100@yahoo.com
Martha J. Molina

Theatre

Crafts

Photography

Literature

Folk Arts

Fayetteville, AR  

479-871-2778
479-582-0523

marthajsm@aol.com
Kelly Mulhollan/
Donna Stjerna – Toucan Jam/Still on the Hill
Music

Theatre

Crafts

Folk Arts

Fayetteville, AR  

479-582-2291

still@stillonthehill.com
Northwest AR Community Creative

Center (NWACCC)

visual arts; clay; photography

Fayetteville, AR

479-927-2491

479-200-0663

wherearttakesform@nwacc.org
Wes Obrigewitsch

media arts; illustration;

design arts

Batesville, AR

870-698-2311 xt 2562

870-834-9899

swesso@gmail.com
Jo Patterson

Visual Arts

Design Arts

Craft s

Brandon, MS  

601-842-3139

patterson_jo@hotmail.com
Genine LaTrice Perez

Music

Folk arts

Theater

Nonfiction

North Little Rock, AR

501-960-6423
501-568-1068

genine@geninelperez.com
Sue Allen Pico

Visual Arts: graphics

Literature: poetry

Shirley, AR  

501-745-2146

501-253-0584

sjpico@artelco.com
Donna Saltzman

Dance, Music 

Literature, Theatre

Visual arts
Batesville, AR  

870-793-5349

jsaltz@suddenlink.net
Don Sanders

Music: Folk

Literature: playwriting, poetry

Folk Arts: music, theatre, storytelling

Houston, TX 

713-863-1197

713-927-7664

djsanders@mindspring.com
Mary Sanders-Overton

Visual arts

Design arts

Crafts

West Fork, AR

479-225-0658

Me_overton@yahoo.com
Graham Shelby

Literature: fiction, nonfiction, creative writing

Folk Arts: storytelling

Louisville, KY  

502-889-7937

502-412-4680

Gshelby314@aol.com
Amber “Jordan Atwater” Smith
Music: popular

Literature: playwriting
Little Rock, AR

501-960-3071

jordanatwater@gmail.com
Mark Landon Smith

Theatre: musical; acting
Media Arts: film; production
Literature: playwriting

Fayetteville, AR

479-236-6849

marklandonsmith@yahoo.com
Larry Sullivan

Folk arts: storytelling, theater, music
Literature: play writing

Media: video production
No. Little Rock, AR 

501-758-1994

lsullivan@windstream.net
www.larrysullivan.org
Jules Taylor

Dance: movement; choreography
Music: songwriting; guitar

Theatre: acting

Literature: playwriting
Fayetteville, AR
479-521-4932

479-283-9732

julestaylor@juno.com
Laura M. Terry

Visual Arts: experimental, painting

Design Arts: architecture 
West Fork, AR

479-575-6779

479-839-2695
lmt@uark.edu
The Cultural Kaleidoscope

Folk Arts: Russian, Ukrainian, Irish, Australian

Contact: Margie Tritt

816-363-6547

margietritt@kc.rr.com
Allison Upshaw 

Music; Movement; Theater; Literature

Atlanta, GA

404-250-3463

Mzopera2u@aol.com
Donna Van Renselaar

Visual Arts: experimental, graphic, painting

Literature: poetry, creative writing

Folk Arts: dance
West Fork, AR

479-871-2826

dvanren@gmail.com
Jorge Villegas

Visual Arts: graphics, painting, sculpture

Humanities

El Dorado, AR  

870-862-5474

870-862-5557

Marjo5646@sbcglobal.net
S.D. Youngwolf

Visual Arts

Traditional Native American arts: storytelling, mask-making, songs and dances

El Prado, NM 

505-613-0131
sdyoungwolf@hotmail.com
